	 
	المحاضر :
	 
	170677
	 
	 سامي محمد الطاهر الحداد
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	المرتبة :
	 
	 محاضر
	 
	 
	 
	 
	المنصب :
	 
	 
	 
	نوع الجدول :
	 
	إنتظام
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	رقم المقرر
	اسم المقرر
	النشاط
	شعبة
	تسلسل
	المقر
	س
	أسبوعية
	الوقت
	مسجلين

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	11
	1
	84
	2
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	30

	206 HRM
	 إدارة التغيير في المنظمات
	 محاضرة
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	  5             04:00 م - 05:50 م      
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	207 HRM
	 التدريب العملي ( الميداني )
	 تدريب
	12
	1
	84
	3
	6
	  3             04:00 م - 06:50 م      
	30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 3             07:00 م - 09:50 م      
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	

	216 دار
	 ادارة الموارد البشرية
	 محاضرة
	160
	1
	71
	3
	3
	  3             10:00 ص - 12:50 م      
	25

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	241 دار
	 ادارة التسويق
	 محاضرة
	155
	1
	71
	3
	3
	  5             10:00 ص - 11:50 ص      
	25

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 4             01:00 م - 01:50 م      
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	

	426 دار
	 إدارة البنوك
	 محاضرة
	169
	1
	71
	3
	3
	  1             08:00 ص - 09:50 ص      
	15

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 3             01:00 م - 01:50 م      
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	



